WBS NO.: 6.107819.9

ROUTE: Various

PROJECT: Patching, Overlays & Widening

BY: RAW DATE: 12/6/2017 COUNTY: Robeson

					Barnhill Contracting		Smith Bros. Paving		BMCO Construction	
LINE	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	0001000000-N	Routine Mobilization	25	EA	\$2,600.00	\$65,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$70,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$125,000.00
20	0001020000-N	Emergency Call Back Mobilization	3	EA	\$3,450.00	\$10,350.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00
30		Short Asphalt Overlay Patch - 0' - 200'	1200	TONS	\$71.00	\$85,200.00	\$75.00	\$90,000.00	\$132.00	\$158,400.00
40		Long Asphalt Overlay Patch - 201' - 1000'	3000	TONS	\$51.50	\$154,500.00	\$44.50	\$133,500.00	\$75.00	\$225,000.00
50		Variable Depth Asphalt (Wedging)	375	TONS	\$120.00	\$45,000.00	\$75.00	\$28,125.00	\$135.00	\$50,625.00
60		2' Widening with Soil Milling & Asphalt Fill - 5.5" Depth	1200	TONS	\$110.00	\$132,000.00	\$160.00	\$192,000.00	\$405.00	\$486,000.00
70		Variable Width Asphalt Mill & Fill - 1.5" - 4.0" Depth	1350	TONS	\$96.00	\$129,600.00	\$125.00	\$168,750.00	\$350.00	\$472,500.00
80		Full Depth Patching	600	TONS	\$155.00	\$93,000.00	\$100.00	\$60,000.00	\$350.00	\$210,000.00
90		Incidental Milling	300	SY	\$35.00	\$10,500.00	\$42.00	\$12,600.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00
100	2830000000-N	Adjustment of Manholes	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
110	2845000000-N	Adjustment of Valve Boxes	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
		TOTALS		\$729,150.00		\$764,575.00		\$1,763,525.00		